	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MSMBG120CA
	MSMBG120CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MSMBG120CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.20750 (This price is for reference only)
		 MSMBG120CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MSMBG120CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS704008-32 PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 3W 86DB 41X71MM
VL-2320/VCN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITH COIN 3V 23MM VERT
P-25AAA F2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 12V 250MAH
951820 Weidmuller  TB12A M/PLATE ST ZINC
1199020000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 352615 MSP2
CSKO16126 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X12X6" GREY
2792882 Phoenix Contact  HOUSING DIN RAIL W/SCREWS
2DMK24 Hammond Manufacturing  DIN RAIL MOUNTING KIT
770-20010-00200 CNC Tech  CABLE 2RCA MALE-FEMALE 2M
1693898 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
2249-Y-6 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE RG223/U 6IN
6278873-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125UM RIS MTRJ 5M1
0152660340 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 32POS
M3YYK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD10K/MC10M/MPD10K
2421C SL005 Alpha Wire  2421C SLATE 100 FT
M2456 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
1854 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BROWN 100'
HV-12-1-025 Cicoil  HOOK-UP 12AWG 25'
H2F1.18BK Techflex  2:1 FAB HEATSHRINK BLK 30MM 100'
Q2-R-1-01-MS50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1"-50' BLACK
0828768 Phoenix Contact  TERMINAL MARKER WHITE
TV105-222.5M20 Panduit Corp  TUBE PVC 22AWG 300V BLK (0.99MM)
FREC12X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT END CAP
IEGH34-31839-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
7017.5240 Schurter Inc  FUSE D20K 10,3X38 F 250V 2A
CH142D Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 40A DIN RAIL
168.6585.4206 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI FP1 2A 32VDC/1000A GRY
0MIN07.5VPGLOA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 7.5A
0034.7316 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
7100.1019.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V T-LAG 3.5MM PCB
PTGL04AR130H2B51A0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 30V 13 OHM 120C
15KPA75A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 75VWM 122VC AXIAL
P4KE22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
P4KE110-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC AXIAL
SMAJ13CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMA
SMPC18A-M3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMPC
MA1.5KE68CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO204AR
MXL1.5KE75A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC CASE1
MXLPLAD30KP24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 39.8VC PLAD
TISP1082F3DR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR FIXED VOLTAGE
	MSMBG120CA  keywords
	    	MSMBG120CA
	MSMBG120CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MSMBG120CA  pdf
	MSMBG120CA  datasheet
	MSMBG120CA  price
	MSMBG120CA  distributor
	electronic components MSMBG120CA
	MSMBG120CA  Circuit Protection
	MSMBG120CA  TVS - Diodes
	MSMBG120CA  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AA
	MSMBG120CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .